19 3 31

UFRJ
UFRJ
UFRJ

UFRJ
UFRJ

UFJ

DDK

258,856
27,039,197
64,720
2,153,300
3,947,679
257,328

0
878,126
694,536
399,380

35,693,122

110,000
3,150,000
16,825,200
121,108,173

141,193,373

13,220,000

176,886,495

13,220,000

3,029,613
30,941
2,977,607

6,038,161

50,132,508
16,242,207
1,848,000
7,025,800
805,900
10,000

76,064,415

95,322,576

272,209,071




UFJ

348,232
1,610,502
12,238,926
74,096,364

88,294,024

20,000,000

20,000,000

157,526
294,700

452,226

190,000
1,065,100

110,001,350

110,001,350

162,207,721
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